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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Name Email Title Organization Country
Abdullah Barasheed ambarasheed@stats.gov.sa GASTAT Saudi Arabia
Abeer Almuflih asmuflih@stats.gov.sa GASTAT Saudi Arabia
Information & eGovernment
Fatema Salem fatema.salem@iga.gov.bh Senior Statistician Authority Bahrain
Dalila Ferradiji ferradji_dalila@yahoo.com Ingénieur d'Etat en Statistique Office National des Statistiques Algeria
Ghofran Rebh grrebh@stats.gov.sa GASTAT Saudi Arabia
Hasan Ahmed haha.ahmed@interior.gov.bh Lieutenant Ministry of interior Bahrain
Khalifa Althawadi k99iphonex@gmail.com Police officer Ministry of interior Bahrain
Khaled Alshatarat kalshatarat@psa.gov.qa Environment Expert PSA Qatar
Maryam Hakami mahakami@stats.gov.sa GASTAT Saudi Arabia
Maryam Alkuwari mariam.alkuwari@npra.gov.bh Senior legal researcher Moi Bahrain
Mariam Mahmoud mariam.mahmoud@mped.gov.eg | Economic Researcher MPED Egypt
Nadia Rayyashi n.humoed@npra.gov.bh Head of department Ministry of interior Bahrain
Nabiha Miskini nabihamiskinil@gmail.com Chef Service Institut national de la statistique Tunisia
Reem Hatim ralahmad@pcbs.gov.ps Station PCBS State of Palestine
Shaikha Almohannadi | salmohannadi@psa.gov.ga Third statistics researcher PSA Qatar
Samira Bahloul samirastat@hotmail.fr Ingénieur d'état en statistique Office National des statistiques Algeria
Asma Alshaya anshaya@stats.gov.sa Statistical specialist GASTAT Saudi Arabia
Fahd Esmael Ahmed fahadismail78 @gmail.com Instructor Education Yemen
Food Security Information
Mofadhal AL Harazi mofadhal_2007 @yahoo.com Systems Central Statistical Organization Yemen
Chef d'études population et
Nachida Milat nachidamilat@gmail.com emploi Office National des Statistiques Algeria
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